ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.
ISIN: US0404131064  WKN: 040413106

Overview
2024/06/28 08:04:12 5y
Price
325.50 EUR {
Difference €  4.09%(12.80) 300.00 I]J
General attributes |
250.00 i
ISIN US0404131064 J |,
Symbol ANET |
Exchange Munich 200,00 r(
Currency EUR
Sector Software m
Security type Stock 150.00 NUIM
Market cap (m) 102,572 EUR Nf\ f\f
Benchmark S&P 500 100.00 l"'ri'%ﬁr’
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 50.00 ’L"L/‘L‘
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 325.50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 325.50 EUR
Low 325.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 312.70 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;t;z:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 312.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 | oninstrument  on sector on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/06/21 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2
Related Futures - 2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/06/14 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=208446823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=208446823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=208446823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5981718f77794fa6f5d4392b958964db4ae5b9dcc381136e77fbdd1f71000662&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1b74cd3b6d28ad02&time=1719833664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0058d6799c014e56129804c811b262a476ac1d9004c972ba9f9234645d2dd63b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5452affa3d33bd4d7&time=1719833664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82abb5ac2fbaf4cd03c266304412e478ec50e26fe17f6d8ed20a9092a24a73b1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ae7682fd9dc22996&time=1719833664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f35c8deb6982eb1018a41aa57e826055c24cc8cf5cd8b9ea0cd6a28cd3d11874&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94fac2624682a1aca&time=1719833664&tool=RSC

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Details

2024/06/28 08:04:12

Price
325.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.09% (12.80)

ISIN US0404131064
Symbol ANET
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 102,572 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 325.50 EUR
High 325.50 EUR
Low 325.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 312.70 EUR
VWAP 312.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +51.47% +129.31% +326.19%
Perf +110.60 +183.55 +249.13
(abs.)
Beta 2.53 1.78 1.43
Volatility 42.41 45.22 41.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/

Time

17:32

22:26

17:34

22:00

08:04

Price

328.95 EUR

327.25 EUR

329.45 EUR

350.48 USD

325.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.46

0.02

1,011.22

0.00

315.13 EUR (2)
293.09 EUR (6)

269.89 EUR (27

221.57 EUR (14

325.50 EUR (2024/06/28
210.70 EUR (2024/01/04
325.50 EUR (2024/06/28

(

)
)
)
)
)
137.30 EUR (2023/07/28)

Number of
trades

2

108

49,037
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208446823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103633174
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

15:30

08:07

20:36

19:30

08:04

348.00 USD

325.70 EUR

328.35 EUR

326.35 EUR

325.50 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

19

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104615016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104907946

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARISTA

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Duda

Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Member of Board of
ARISTA NETWORKS INC. Giancarlo Directors
- Daniel Member of Board of
5453 Great America Parkway - 95054 Santa Scheinman Directors
Clara Kelly Battles Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-408-547-5500 _ DIITEE
Fax: +1-408-538-8920 Lewis Chew M_ember of Board of
— . Directors
S (RO HEHER Mark Member of Board of
Templeton Directors
Yvonne Member of Board of
Wassenaar Directors
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Jayshree Ullal

Andy
Bechtolsheim

Anshul Sadana

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Committee
Chantelle Member of Executive
Breithaupt Committee

Hugh Holbrook

John McCool

Kenneth Duda

Marc Taxay

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@arista.com
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